Parts list for PENN

2000 Baitcaster
Speed Shifter

www. PENY parts.com

5 wtt'? Bait &
YT 5 Tackle
Penn Parts Dept.

945 Radio Road
Tuckerton NJ 08087
(609) 296-1300
No Minimum Order!
Plus, Parts in stock
that Penn doesn't
carry anymore.




Penn Reel Parts list for:
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PART
NO.
32-2000
27-2000
35-2000
35A-2000
305-2000
40A-2000
40C-2000
40B-2000
55-2000
302A-2000
303A-2000
29L-2000
172-2000
183-2000
171-2000
21B-2000
15A-2000
69-2000
11B-2000
11A-2000
18C-2000
11C-2000
11-2000
11D-2000
11E-2000
11F-2000
21-2000
21A-2000
69A-2000
44-2000
133A-2000
46-2000
37-2000
50-2000
47-2000
48-2000
3-2000
16-2000
43-2000
42-2000
15-2000
14-2000
13-2000
12-2000

DESCRIPTION
L.S. PLATE SCREW (2 REQ.)
L.S. PLATE

MAGNET KNOB CLICK
MAGNET KNOB CLICK SCREW (2 REQ.)
MAGNET. ADJ. KNOB

L.S. BEARING HOUSING

L.S. BEARING HOUSING SCREW (3 REQ.)
L.S. THRUST WASHER

SPOOL BEARING (2 REQ.)
MAGNET HOUSING ASSEMBLY
MAGNET ROTOR ASSEMBLY
SPOOL COMPLETE

FLIPPING SELECTION BUTTON
FRAME

FLIPPING BUTTON ROD

PIN

INTERNAL GEAR DOG

FREE SPOOL BUTTON
CLUTCH SLIDE LEVER PIN
CLUTCH SLIDE LEVER
CLUTCH LOCK SPRING

SLIDE LEVER PIN COLLAR
CLUTCH SLIDE PLATE
CLUTCH SLIDE SPRING

FLAT WASHER (2 REQ.)

RTNG. RING CLUTCH SLIDE
THUMB BAR

THUMB BAR SPRING

WORM RETAINING RING

L.S. WORM SLEEVE

TOP COFER ASSEMBLY

LINE GUIDE CARRIAGE

LINE GUIDE POST

WORM SHIELD

PAWL

PAWL COVER SCREW
CLUTCH LOCK PLATE
CLUTCH LOCK PLATE SCREW
R.S. WORM SLEEVE

WORM ASSEMBLY
ANTI-REVERSE DOG

DOG SILENCER

PINION GEAR/COLLAR
CLUTCH YOKE

Model:

KEY
NO
48
49
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

81A
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

2000 Conventional

PART
NO. DESCRIPTION

18-2000 CLUTCH YOKE SPRING (2 REQ.)
127-2000  HANDLE SHAFT BUSHING
82-2000 HANDLE SHAFT WASHER
97-2000 HANDLE SHAFT

173-2000  CLUTCH CAM PLATE

98-2000 ANTI REVERSE RATCHET
6B-2000 RATCHET DISC

5-2000 DRIVE GEAR ASSEMBLY
6C-2000 PRE-SET DISC (2 REQ.)

134-2000 PRE-SET SLEEVE
9D-1000 DRAG SPACE COLLAR
5C-2000 PLANETARY GEAR (4 REQ.)

5E-2000 INTERNAL GEAR
5F-2000 INT. STOPPER SPRING
86-2000 KEYED DRAG WASHER
6-2000 DRAG WASHER

117-2000 DRAG PRESURE PLATE
9B-2000 SHIM

9A-2000 R.S. PLATE BUSHING
38-2000 R.S. PLATE SCREW (TOP) (2 REQ.)
1-2000 R.S. PLATE

31-2000 R.S. PLATE SCREW (BOTTOM)
103B-2000  SPOOL TENSION WASHER (2 REQ.)
57-2000 SPOOL TENSION SPRING

103A-2000  R.S. THRUST WASHER
103-2000  SPOOL TENSION KNOB
9-2000 DRAG SPACING SLEEVE
18B-2000  DRAG SPRING WASHER
10B-2000  STAR CLICK SPRING (2 REQ.)
10A-2000  STAR CLICK HOLDER
10-2000 DRAG STAR

18A-2000  WAVE SPRING (2 REQ.)
144A-2000 PRE-SET CLICK HOLDER
144-2000  PRE-SET KNOB

4-2000 PRE-SET KNOB WASHER
8-2000 HANDLE PLUG

24C-2000 HANDLE (COMPLETE)
23-2000 HANDLE SCREW

110A-2000 HANDLE NUT COVER
23A-2000 HANDLE LOCK SCREW
91-2000 ISOLATION RETAINING RING
21C-2000 THUMB BAY SCREW

NOTE:Many of www.pennparts.com schematics include changes that were either
made by Penn, or errors found and corrected by our parts dept.



